504092844 11/11/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4139512

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JINAN RAILWAY VEHICLES EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	08/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CRRC SHANDONG CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 73, HUAICUN STREET, HUAIYIN DISTRICT, SHANDONG
City:	JINAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	250022

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14571203
Patent Number:	8668610

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)660-0809

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9496600761

Email: jcpatents@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: J.C. PATENTS

Address Line 1: 4 VENTURE, SUITE 250
Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LPTF2154_LPTF2249	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JIAWEI HUANG
SIGNATURE:	/JIAWEI HUANG/
DATE SIGNED:	11/11/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=LPTF2154_LPTF2249_Verification_of_Translation#page1.tif source=LPTF2154_LPTF2249_Official_Name_Change#page1.tif source=LPTF2154_LPTF2249_Official_Name_Change#page2.tif

PATENT 504092844 REEL: 040606 FRAME: 0480

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, (name & address of translator)	Li Jia 73 Huaicun Street,
Huaiyin District, Jinan 250022, Shan	dong, China
state the following:	
I am the translator of the docume	ent(s) attached and I state that the
following is a true translation to the b	pest of my knowledge and belief.
	Signature: Lī Jīa
	Date: November 3rd 2011

PATENT REEL: 040606 FRAME: 0481

企业变更情况

企业名称:中车山东机车车辆有限公司 统一社会信用代码:91370100664851254J

注册号: 370100000037947

变更次:	2	变更事项(编码):	名称	
变更前内容:	济南轨道交通	装备有限责任公司		
变更后内容:	中车山东机车	车辆有限公司		Minimum A
核准日期:	2016-08-09			11 15

以上资料仅供参考, 盖章后复印无效

20 WHO SE NO FI

PATENT REEL: 040606 FRAME: 0482

Illustration of Change of Enterprise Name

Name of Enterprise: CRRC Shandong Co., Ltd.

Unified social credit code: 91370100664851254J

Registered No.:370100000037947

RECORDED: 11/11/2016

Change time	2	Change item(code)	Name of Enterprise
Previous name	Jinan Railway Vehicle Equipment Co., Ltd.		
Present name	CRRC Shandong Co., Ltd.		
Approved date	August 9th, 2016		

The copy is invalid.

August 9th, 2016

PATENT REEL: 040606 FRAME: 0483